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ISIN:  AUO00000AMP6

Overview
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Price
1.065 AUD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.47% (0.01)

AUO00000AMP6
AMP

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,753 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

1.06 AUD (167,710)
1.065 AUD (502,958)
1.06 AUD

1.07 AUD

1.055 AUD

1.06 AUD

1.063212 AUD
5,881,844
6,253,646.86

3,816

924

WKN:
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11
2024/06/07
2024/05/31

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AMP6&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=870fe3d011a726dbd1b88adf4f6f8c630a6c5923570d7fb5e7e99216816c3430&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fcb49a0c86fc065e&time=1718503439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4e2859b8203150400a2d93522d12bf2bc8a305fc30906d9a65d7bf11b198c2d&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=744173e6d63d63a98&time=1718503439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=413ca99f7b04e8ebd849cac4d641c35a47dd235354cc3c2b4a1e8b70c00f939f&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b951144fcc31f487&time=1718503439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fc94a48d9b2ea0211df5e6168da9b5887c9b306dcf5d0fbe857f800aaf21749&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e7af556bd5d6dfac&time=1718503439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4217d08b018c6d64e12cf37cf2be6de4b9ff23cc81974c482e7a379007da4959&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=906010421c12f9ca0&time=1718503439&tool=RSC

AMP LTD.

Details

2024/06/14 08:10:21

Price
1.065 AUD
Difference (] 0.47% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000AMP6
Symbol AMP
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,753 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.06 AUD (167,710)
Ask (Ask size) 1.065 AUD (502,958)
Open 1.06 AUD
High 1.07 AUD
Low 1.055 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.06 AUD
VWAP 1.063212 AUD
Volume (pcs) 5,881,844
Trading volume 6,253,646.86
Number of trades 3,816
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.93% -6.43% -16.03%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 -0.05 -0.13
Beta 0.93 1.16 1.15
Volatility 28.68 33.23 3572
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMP LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 0.66 EUR
06/14

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32 0.64 EUR
06/14

Munich 2024/ 08:05 0.665 EUR
06/14

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:02 0.63 EUR
06/14

FINRA other OTC 2024/ 16:25

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.7240 USD 0.00

1.065 AUD (7,866,621

1.086 AUD (9,349,345
1.081 AUD (10,220,153
1.083 AUD (10,967,191
1.198 AUD (2024/04/02
0.910 AUD (2024/01/18
1.305 AUD (2023/09/14
0.843 AUD (2023/11/22

—_ T C = = = O -

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000AMP6
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96767882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3992067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485883

AMP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/06

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

08:10 0.625 EUR 0.00

08:05 0.63EUR  0.00

08:10 1.065 AUD 6.25

3,816

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526524

AMP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

1‘512.
AMPZ K

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Alexis George Chairman of Managing Michael Hirst Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
Blair Vernon Member of Executive Andrea Slattery Member of Supervisory
AMP LTD. Committee Board
o David Cullen ~ Member of Executive Andrew Best Member of Supervisory
Level 24, Alfred Street 33 2000 Sydney, Committee Board
NSW Helen Livesey Member of Executive Anna Leibel Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +61 2 9257 5000 Committee Board
Fax: +61 2 9257 7178 James Member of Executive Kathleen Bailey- Member of Supervisory
ErrilE - Georgeson Committee Lord Board
Phil Pakes Member of Executive Michael Member of Supervisory
Committee Sammells Board
Scott Hartley = Member of Executive Rahoul Chowdry Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Sean O'Malley Member of Executive
Committee
Shawn Member of Executive
Johnson Committee
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